
 
  

 

Výsledky   . kola: 

       
D:  
H:  

       
D:  
H:  

       

D:  
H:  

       

D:  
H:  

       

D:  
H:  

       

D:  
H:  

       

D:  
H:  
  
  Nejlepší šestka    . kola:     

     
 

kolo    

        

        

        

        

       
  
 P
ří
št
í 
ko
lo
: 
  
  
  

 

   

Start náhradníků: 

Tabulka družstev a jednotlivců po    . kole: 

 1. 
 2. 
 3. 
 4. 
 5. 
 6. 
 7. 
 8. 
 9. 
 10. 
 11. 
 12. 
 13. 
 14. 
 

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    
7.    
8.    
9.    

10.    
11.    
12.    
13.    
14.    
15.    
16.    
17.    
18.    
19.    
20.    
21.    
22.    
23.    
24.    
25.    

  
David Schiedek, tel: 606 125 533, 
www: http://kuzelky.com 
e-mail: david.schiedek@benekov.com 

ZPRAVODAJ Č. 8 - KPOL 2016/2017
STRUČNÁ VARIANTA PRO TISK
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9.

TJ Kovohutě Břidličná ˝D˝ - TJ Kovohutě Břidličná ˝C˝ 6 : 4 (1544-1539) 15/11
J.Večeřa 401, 

A.Dosedělová 370, 

M.Smékal 334, 

L.Häusler 370, 

J.Doseděl 416, 

J.Kočař 393, 

O.Pidima 393, 

L.Řepka ml. 406, 

TJ Horní Benešov ˝E˝ - TJ Horní Benešov ˝F˝ 8 : 2 (1574-1499) 14/11
Z.Habartová 390, 

R.Swaczyna 347, 

J.Šindler 423, 

T.Zbořil 387, 

Z.Smrža 394, 

L.Zahumenský 373, 

Z.Tesař 367, 

M.Švrčina 392, 

KK Minerva Opava ˝C˝ - TJ Opava ˝D˝ 6 : 4 (1579-1566) 14/11
G.Beinhaeurová 449, 

J.Novák 398, 

Z.Šafránková 378, 

P.Bracek ml. 381, 

S.Troják/L.Bičík 359, 

V.Kobelár 411, 

R.Fischer 393, 

V.Marker 376, 

KK PEPINO Bruntál - TJ Jiskra Rýmařov ˝C˝ 8 : 2 (1496-1452) 14/11
R.Janalík 367, 

P.Švan 361, 

T.Janalík 399, 

S.Lichnovský 334, 

J.Mlčák 358, 

M.Langer 357, 

J.Novotný 372, 

P.Přikryl 400, 

RSKK Raciborz - TJ Sokol Chvalíkovice ˝B˝ 8 : 2 (1555-1446) 14/11
K.Wróblewski 376, 

D.Beinhauer 308, 

A.Tokarski 388, 

D.Beinhauer 373, 

D.Jaszewski 368, 

R.Hendrych 384, 

M.Gierczak 423, 

D.Krejčiřík 381, 

PEPINO 7 0 1 1634 58 : 22 14
Raciborz 6 0 2 1543 52 : 28 12
Břidličná D 5 1 2 1522 53 : 27 11
Hor.Beneš.E 5 1 2 1554 45 : 35 11
Břidličná C 4 0 4 1561 50 : 30 8
Rýmařov C 4 0 4 1565 44 : 36 8
Chvalíkov. B 3 0 5 1512 32 : 48 6
Hor.Beneš.F 3 0 5 1519 26 : 54 6
Minerva C 1 0 7 1412 24 : 56 2
TJ Opava D 1 0 7 1475 16 : 64 2

5x G.Beinhaeurová Minerva C 449
2x M.Gierczak Raciborz 423
3x J.Šindler Hor.Beneš.E 423
2x J.Doseděl Břidličná D 416
2x V.Kobelár TJ Opava D 411
3x L.Řepka ml. Břidličná C 406

21.

11.

2016

Rýmařov C Břidličná D Po 18:00
TJ Opava D Raciborz Po 16:30
Břidličná C Minerva C Po 17:00
Hor.Beneš.F PEPINO Po 17:00
Chvalíkov. B Hor.Beneš.E Po 17:00

T.Janalík PEPINO 426.60 / 8
L.Řepka ml. Břidličná C 424.00 / 6
J.Novotný PEPINO 413.78 / 5
Z.Smrža Hor.Beneš.E 406.90 / 8
P.Přikryl Rýmařov C 405.67 / 7
J.Zelinka Břidličná C 403.33 / 6
J.Mlčák PEPINO 402.67 / 6
R.Janalík PEPINO 397.63 / 5
G.Beinhaeurová Minerva C 396.30 / 8
J.Šindler Hor.Beneš.E 396.00 / 7
J.Dankovič Hor.Beneš.E 393.33 / 3
V.Kobelár TJ Opava D 393.00 / 4
O.Mückstein Chvalíkov. B 392.50 / 6
P.Švan Rýmařov C 392.47 / 7
M.Gierczak Raciborz 392.15 / 8
J.Doseděl Břidličná D 392.07 / 7
M.Švrčina Hor.Beneš.F 390.70 / 8
R.Swaczyna Hor.Beneš.F 389.55 / 8
D.Krejčiřík Chvalíkov. B 389.00 / 6
K.Wróblewski Raciborz 388.60 / 8
A.Tokarski Raciborz 387.55 / 8
Z.Habartová Hor.Beneš.E 387.20 / 8
M.Langer Rýmařov C 386.83 / 8
A.Dosedělová Břidličná C 384.10 / 7
T.Zbořil Hor.Beneš.F 382.80 / 7


